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ID: 202410011?4138 Name :CONDE ABOU 25lmls 0. 5"3&!2 AC: 50Hz 10wm/mv

Mo MMMH

Organization:—— Doctor DR AL| MOHAM
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ID : 2024100117438
Name : CONDE ABOU
Sex : Male

Age @ 40
HR
R-R
P-R
QRS
Qr/qQrc :
P/QRS/T:
RVS/SV1:
RV5+SV1 :
QTcF

: 80
. 676
: 140
: 97

379/437
86/ 90/ 66

0.963/-1.488

-0.525

: 0.560



